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Switzerland U17

3 : 6

Czech Republic U17

2:1 | 0:4 | 1:1

Men's U17
Men's U17 Turnier
Samstag, 21.07.2018 11:30

Spielort
EZO Eissportzentrum Oberthurgau AG
121 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Armando Lamers (1983)
Adrian Burkhart (1962)

Linienrichter

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

Switzerland U17 Czech Republic U17

1. Drittel

03:59 Cikhart  Jan  (2 Min / Halten)

06:51

EQ / 0:1 - Rouha Michal 
Simon Michal , Stehlik Lukas

Wenger Luca  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 08:08

Cavalleri Christophe  (2 Min / Bandencheck) 08:46

EQ / 1:1 - Reichle Liekit 11:34

13:05 Binias  Dominik  (2 Min / Ellbogencheck)

PP1 / 2:1 - Derungs Keanu 
Lindemann Kevin , Von Allmen Rémy 14:19

16:56 Kolacek Josef  (2 Min / Haken)

2. Drittel

23:58

EQ / 2:2 - Mysak Jan 
Cikhart  Jan , Balaz Ondrej

24:29 Blaha Marek  (2 Min / Stockhalten)

31:26

EQ / 2:3 - Rouha Michal 
Stehlik Lukas

34:52

EQ,GWG / 2:4 - Mysak Jan 
Balaz Ondrej , Vacik Dominik

39:26

EQ / 2:5 - Malat  Seabastin 
Stehlik Lukas , Gut Michal

Henauer Andri  (OUT) 40:00

Patenaude Noah  (IN) 40:00
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3. Drittel

44:55

EQ / 2:6 - Malat  Seabastin 
Kolacek Josef , Panek Tomas

45:51 Chlubna Tomas  (2 Min / Stockstich)

45:51 Chlubna Tomas  (2 Min / Stockstich)

45:51 Chlubna Tomas  (10 Min / Automatische Disziplinarstrafe (10'))

Fahrni Joshua  (2 Min / Haken) 54:00

EQ / 3:6 - Hofer Valentin 
Ritzmann Fabian 59:06

Shootout

Reichle Liekit  (Torhüter: Bednar  Jan ) 1

2 Stehlik Lukas  (Torhüter: Patenaude Noah )

Ritzmann Fabian  (Torhüter: Bednar  Jan ) 3

4 Chlubna Tomas  (Torhüter: Patenaude Noah )

Dufey Josselin  (Torhüter: Bednar  Jan ) 5

6 Mysak Jan  (Torhüter: Patenaude Noah )

Bärtschi Jérémie  (Torhüter: Bednar  Jan ) 7

8 Gut Michal  (Torhüter: Patenaude Noah )

Von Allmen Rémy  (Torhüter: Bednar  Jan ) 9
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

Switzerland U17 Czech Republic U17

Goalie Goalie

30 - Henauer Andri (1st)
1 - Patenaude Noah

30 - Bednar  Jan (1st, E)
2 - Cajan Pavel (E)

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

8 - Nussbaumer Arno
7 - Maurer Morris César
4 - Guignard Olivier

9 - Von Allmen Rémy
3 - Chanton Giancarlo
2 - Cantin Nathan
5 - Helfer Even

22 - Balaz Ondrej (E)
7 - Svach Vaclav (E)
17 - Panek Tomas (E)
5 - Kremlacek Vladimir (E)

16 - Vacik Dominik (E)
8 - Blaha Marek (E)
3 - Hampl Jan (E)

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

11 - Bieri Joel
18 - Lindemann Kevin
16 - Fahrni Joshua
13 - Cavalleri Christophe

19 - Mysak Jan (E)
26 - Gut Michal (C, E)
18 - Konecny  Jakub (E)
15 - Rouha Michal (E)

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

22 - Wenger Luca (C)
14 - Derungs Keanu
20 - Reichle Liekit
21 - Ritzmann Fabian
15 - Dufey Josselin

19 - Näf Santiago
10 - Bärtschi Jérémie
12 - Campagna Theo
17 - Hofer Valentin

14 - Cikhart  Jan (E)
20 - Kolacek Josef (E)
29 - Maly  Jakub (E)
21 - Stehlik Lukas (E)
12 - Adamec Vaclav (E)

23 - Malat  Seabastin (E)
10 - Chlubna Tomas (E)
24 - Binias  Dominik (E)
25 - Simon Michal (E)

Head Coach
Martin Höhener

Head Coach
Karel Beran

Absenzen
Abwesend, Verletzt

Absenzen
Abwesend, Verletzt


